

TABULATION OF BIDS

9a

PROJECT NO. L-B(B64)--73-97  
 LETTING: TUESDAY, August 23, 2022  
 Precast Unit Bridge  
 IN SECTION 20 T89N, R43W

NOTE: IN CASE OF MATHEMATICAL ERROR, UNIT PRICE SHALL GOVERN

ITEM		QUANTITIES	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	SUMMARY OF BIDS	
1	Clearing and Grubbing	0.13 Acres	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 4,550.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 3,510.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 1,950.00		
2	Excav Class 10 Rdway & Borrow	825 Cu.Yds.	\$ 21.00	\$ 17,325.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 13,200.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 14,025.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 16,500.00	1) Dixon Const.	\$ 298,190.00
3	Excavation Class 10 Channel	76 Cu. Yds.	\$ 44.00	\$ 3,344.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 684.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,140.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,900.00	2) Nelson & Rock	\$ 299,011.40
4	Granular surface on Road	227 Ton	\$ 32.00	\$ 7,264.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 10,215.00	\$ 49.00	\$ 11,123.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 9,080.00	3) Graves Const.	\$ 344,079.00
5	Removal of Existing Bridge	1 L.S.	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	Engineer's Est.	\$ 260,766.00
6	Granular Back Fill (Place Only)	276 Cu.Yds.	\$ 20.00	\$ 5,520.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 5,520.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 5,796.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 8,280.00		
7	Excavation Class 20	459 Cu. Yds.	\$ 27.00	\$ 12,393.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 13,770.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 9,180.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 4,590.00		
8	Piles, Furnish & Drive HP 8 X 36	360 L.F.	\$ 50.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 14,400.00	\$ 52.00	\$ 18,720.00	\$ 51.44	\$ 18,518.40		
9	Piles, Furnish & Drive HP 10 X 42	840 L.F.	\$ 50.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 59.00	\$ 49,560.00	\$ 58.00	\$ 48,720.00		
10	Piles Steel Sheet	1526 S.F.	\$ 30.00	\$ 45,780.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 30,520.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 32,046.00	\$ 20.50	\$ 31,283.00		
11	Revetment Class E	210 Ton	\$ 55.00	\$ 11,550.00	\$ 62.00	\$ 13,020.00	\$ 59.00	\$ 12,390.00	\$ 69.00	\$ 14,490.00		
12	Safety Closure	2 Each	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 200.00		
13	Traffic Control	1 L.S.	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 5,700.00	\$ 5,700.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00		
14	Mobilization	1 L.S.	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00		
15	Install 41' Precast Panel Bridge	1 L.S.	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 135,000.00	\$ 135,000.00	\$ 77,000.00	\$ 77,000.00	\$ 86,000.00	\$ 86,000.00		
<b>TOTAL =</b>				\$ 260,776.00		\$ 344,079.00		\$ 298,190.00		\$ 299,011.40		